8000 RIO-244
4-CHANNEL ANALOG INPUT / 4-CHANNEL ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE
The 8000 RIO-244 analog input/output module
is a revolutionary development for SY/MAX® series
processors. Designed to operate as a single-slot regis-
ter module with SY/MAX Model 300 through 700
processors, the module can significantly reduce slot
requirements for systems requiring analog I/O.

Humidity Rating ............... 5-95% RH (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature .................................. -40 to +100˚C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number ............................................ 8000  RIO-244
Description ............................... 4-Channel Analog Input/
4-Channel Analog Output Module
OTHER SPECTRUM PRODUCTS
Industrial PLC I/O Products
Digital ............... Input: High Density, Isolated, Counters
Output: High Density, High Power, Form C
Analog ............................... Combination, Output, Temp.
Operator Interface Products
SOI-120 ........................................................... 2x20 LCD
SOI-200 ........................................................... 4x20 LCD
SOI-250 ........................................................... 4x20 VFD
SOI-260LC ...................................................... 4x20 LCD
SOI-260VF ...................................................... 4x20 VFD
Communications Products
Communication Processor
RS-232 Converters
Industrial Computing Products